SCHEDULE - TORONTO SPARGULLS

Date

Mon, Sep 11, 17

Mon, Sep 18, 17

Sat, Sep 23, 17

Mon, Sep 25, 17

Mon, Oct 02, 17

Mon, Oct 16, 17

Sat, Oct 21, 17

Mon, Oct 23, 17

Sat, Oct 28, 17

Mon, Oct 30, 17

Sun, Nov 05, 17

RND S

SF1

Wed, Nov 08, 17 SF2

7

4

1

o

1

fall 2017 / TIER 2 SUNDAY (B)

Home

GARAGE GUYS

THRASHERS

SHAOLIN MONKS

TORONTO SNIPERS

TORONTO SPARGULLS

TORONTO SPARGULLS

TORONTO SNIPERS

TORONTO SPARGULLS

TORONTO SPARGULLS

TORONTO SPARGULLS

TORONTO SPARGULLS

SHAOLIN MONKS

Jan. 29, 2026

S Visitor

4 TORONTO SPARGULLS

4 TORONTO SPARGULLS

2 TORONTO SPARGULLS

2 TORONTO SNIPERS

1 TORONTO SPARGULLS

TORONTO SPARGULLS

GARAGE GUYS

TORONTO SPARGULLS

GARAGE GUYS

THRASHERS

SHAOLIN MONKS

SHAOLIN MONKS

Time

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

3:00 pm

11:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

3:00 pm

7:00 pm

3:00 pm

11:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:40 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



